Route 424, 427 - To Stirling Route 428 - To Stirling Route 428 - From Stirling Effective: 31/08/2025 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 12549 /Stand3 11559 / Stand 2 26821 18584 19164 11544 / Stand 8 Stop No. 12549 / Stand 3 18584 11537 / Stand 1 Stop No. 11537 / Stand 1 18612 12547 / Stand 1
Warwick Karrinyup Balcatta Rd / Erindale Rd / Gwelup Stirling Warwick Erindale Rd / Stirling Stirling Erindale Rd / Warwick
Route No. Stn Bus Stn Careniup Av Balcatta Rd Shop Ctr Stn Route No. Stn Balcatta Rd Stn Route No. Stn Balcatta Rd Stn
am 424 - 5:35 5:46 - 5:50 6:00 am 428 D - D 6:02 6:15 am 428 D - T:01 710
427 6:08 - - 6:13 6:18 6:30 428 6:17 6:21 6:40 428 7:06 T:21 7:32
424 - 6:32 6:45 - 6:50 7:00 428 6:36 6:40 7:00 428 8:06 8:23 8:34
427 6:48 - - 6:53 6:58 7:10 428 6:55 7:00 7:20 428 9:21 9:36 9:47
424 - 6:50 7:03 - 7:09 7:20 428 712 718 7:40 428 10:20 10:35 10:45
421 7:05 - - ™ (A1} 7:30 428 7:29 7:35 8:00 428 11:20 11:35 11:45
424 - 1.06 7:20 - 1.27 T:40 428 A 7:49 7:55 8:25 pm 428 12:20 12:35 12:45 Routes
427 7:23 - - 7:29 7:35 7:50 428 8:22 8:28 8:50 428 1:20 1:35 1:46
424 g 125 139 g 1:46 8:00 428 8:52 8:58 9:20 428 2:26 2:42 2:54 Stirling Stn - Karrinyup Bus Stn
421 1:40 - - rat 7:33 8:10 428 9:53 9:59 10:18 428 3:36 3:54 4:07 424 via North Beach Rd & Gwelup
35‘; a . 45 1:58 8 " 3?45 ggg 428 10:53 10:59 1118 428 4:06 4:24 4:37
: - - : : : 428 11:53 11:59 12:18 428 4:36 4:53 5:06 Stirling Stn - Warwick Stn
424 - 8:08 8:22 - 828 8:40 m 428 12:53 12:59 1:18 428 5:06 5:23 5:36 427 >0
. N N . . . p via North Beach Rd &
421 8:44 . . 8:51 8:57 9:10 428 3:01 3:08 3:30 428 5:46 6:02 6:13 Erindale Rd
424 . 9:01 9:13 . 9:19 9:30 428 411 4:18 4:40 428 6:06 6:21 6:32 Stirling Stn - Warwick St
421 9:39 - - 9:45 9:51 10:03 428 53 5:20 5:40 428 6:26 6:40 6:50 428 irling Stn = Warwic n
424 - 10:05 10:17 - 10:23 10:33 428 5:43 5:50 6:10 428 A 6:56 A 7:09 - via Balcatta
427 10:40 - - 10:45 10:51 1:03 : . : 428 A 736 A 749 -
o o o e 1146 s 09 For information about connections
pm 424D - 12:01 12:16 - 12:21 12:33 am 428 712 17 7:33 with other bus and train services,
421 12:40 - - 12:46 12:52 1:03 428 811 8:16 8:33 am 428 6:42 6:56 7:04 please use JourneyPlanner at
424 D - 1:09 1:23 - 1:28 1:40 428 9:10 9:16 9:33 428 7:20 1:34 1:42 transperth.wa.gov.au
427 1:47 - - 1:53 1:59 2:10 428 10:08 10:14 10:33 428 8:20 8:34 8:42
424 - 2:M 2:23 - 2:29 2:40 428 11:06 113 11:33 428 9:20 9:34 9:43
421 2:44 - - 2:51 2:57 3:10 pm 428 12:06 12:13 12:33 428 10:20 10:34 10:44
424 - 3:08 3:21 - 3:28 3:40 428 1:09 1:15 1:33 428 11:20 11:34 11:44
424 A - - 3:23 - 3:30 3:43 428 2:09 2:15 2:33 pm 428 12:20 12:35 12:45
424 S - - 3:25 - 3:32 3:45 428 3:09 3:15 3:33 :gg ;gg 2‘32 2123
427 3:47 - - 3:55 4:01 4:15 428 4:09 4:15 4:33 : : :
424 - 4:14 4:27 - 4:33 4:45 428 5:08 5:14 5:33 428 3:20 3:35 3:45
427 4:34 - - 4:41 4:47 5:00 428 6:09 6:15 6:33 428 4:20 4:35 4:44
424 - 4:44 4:57 - 5:03 5:15 428 711 717 7:33 428 5:20 5:35 5:44
427 5:05 - - 51 5:17 5:30 428 6:20 6:34 6:43
. . . . Sunday and Public Holidays . .
am 428 D N D 7:20 7:33 Sunday and Public Holidays

. . 428 A 8:50 A 9:03
am 424 - 5:47 5:59 - 6:02 6:10 jgg g : 0013138 13;§§ 428 A 950 A 10:03 : Balcatta North Beach
424 - 7:08 719 - 7:23 7:33 428 D i D 11:20 "j33 428 A 10:50 A 11:03 - Carine Stirlin
424 - 8:07 8:19 - 8:23 8:33 : - 428 A 11:50 A 12:03 - e
424 - 9:06 918 - 9:23 9:33 pm 428 D - D 12:20 12:33 pm 428 A 12:50 A 1:03 - Gwelup Trigg
424 - 10:06 10:18 - 10:23 10:33 428 D - D 1:20 1:33 428A 150 A 2:03 5 Hamersley Warwick
424 - 11:05 117 - 11:22 11:33 428 D - D 2:20 2:33 428 A 2:50 A 3:03 - Karrinyup
pm 424 D - 12:02 12:17 - 12:22 12:33 428 D - D 3:20 3:33 428 A 3:50 A 4:04 .
424 D - 1:02 117 - 1:22 1:33 428 D - D 4:20 4:33 428 A 450 A 5:04 .
424 - 2:04 2:16 - 2:21 2:33 428 D - D 5:21 5:33 428 A 550 A 6:03 .
424 - 3:04 3:16 - 3:21 3:33 428 D - D 6:21 6:33 428 A 6:50 A 7:03 -
424 - 4:05 417 - 4:22 4:33
424 - 5:05 5:17 - 5:22 5:33 All Transperth buses are accessible
D Departs from Jones St near Eversley St at time shown at time shown.
in Erindale Rd / Balcatta Rd column. D Departs from Jones St near Eversley St 3 minutes Y/ J
A Operates on school days only. Departs Carine Senior S  Operates on school days only. Departs from Our Lady of prior to first time shown. \' Tr'ansperth
High School at 3.12pm and travels express to North Grace School at 3.00pm, then deviates via Carine Senior
Beach Road. High School and travels express to North Beach Rd.

D Deviates via Meath Retirement Village.




Route 424, 427 - From Stirling Route 424, 427, 428 Map

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ N\
Stop No. 11544 / Stand 8 19167 18612 18966 11561 / Stand 4 12547 / Stand 1 \\\
Route No. Stirling Gwelup Erindale Rd / Balcatta Rd / Karrinyup Warwick N\ GREENWOOD
: Stn Shop Ctr Balcatta Rd Careniup Av Bus Stn Stn AN
Monday to Friday ‘\\
am 424 T:16 T:22 - 7:26 1:45 - AN
424 H T:52 7:59 - 8:06 8:24 - DUNCRAIG AN
424 S 7:52 7:59 - 8:06 8:35 - N\
427 8:26 8:34 8:39 - - 8:50 ‘\\ -
424 8:46 8:53 - 8:57 9:17 - \
427 9:06 9:13 9:18 - - 9:28 \
424 D 9:36 9:42 - 9:47 10:06 - \ V ~
427 10:06 10:13 10:18 - - 10:28 ) Warwick
424D 1035 10:41 . 10:46 11:05 . 427428 [©) Beach Rd LI )
421 11:05 1012 117 - - .27 Warwick Looki ng
424 11:35 11:41 - 11:46 12:03 - © _Station
pm 427 12:05 12:12 12:17 - - 12:28 \ for more
424 12:35 12:41 - 12:46 1:03 - CARINE \ & ° °
421 1:05 112 117 - - 1:28 e \ PREETEY o BALGA information?
424 1:34 1:40 - 1:45 2:02 - sor oS sen \ 2
427 2:06 2:13 2:19 - - 2:30 Res \ Visit ,
424 2:36 2:43 - 2:48 3:05 - \ isit us online
421A  3:06 3:13 3:20 - - 3:38 AL Jn®S Balcatta Rd/ ()} workpower  f transperth.wa.gov.au
p Av \ Erindale Rd /
424 3:36 3:44 - 3:49 4:08 - 2 North Beach Rd \ () bloatta Rd Get the app
427 4:06 4:14 4:21 - - 4:34 Download our free
424 4:16 4:24 - 4:29 4:48 - Wilby St P . .
Karrinyu Phone® or Android™ app
421 4:26 4:35 4:40 - - 4:54 o LIA Sedgeford R ' :
. . - . . - ) i ) to help you plan your journey.
424 4:36 4:43 4:48 5:07 E Natalie Wy
427 4:46 4:54 4:59 - - 5:12 v o Edgefield Wy . | BALCATTA | Delawney st
424 4:56 5:03 - 5:08 5:27 - e 5 Ry amene ) D grind
427 5:06 5:14 5:19 - - 5:32 2 Marmion A ~ Grimwood Av~y = Dacre St Marton Rd
253 231266 gfgi 5:.39 5_:28 5-247 ;.52 2riMION{ZY KARRINYUR MEYVS Ent st *Knowles St o A
424 5:36 5:43 - 5:48 6:06 - o e Pt cotst o 1
427 5:46 5:54 5:59 - - 6:10 2, GWELUP,
424 5:56 6:03 - 6:08 6:25 - s o Balcatta
22‘71 2?66 21232 6:18 6- 27 6- a4 6:28 ot ary Kam"" SnHen S Link to the Transperth app
: : - : : - Anglican Girlk Sch 424 No : . for Android™ and iPhone®
421 6:26 6:33 6:38 - - 6:48 rriee Karrinyup NoCh Beech RSy
424 6:36 6:42 - 6:47 7:03 - Bus Station o Stiring call
. . . . Village all us
427 6.46 6.53 657 = - 706 ~ InfoLlne on 13 62 13
424 6:56 7:01 - 7:06 7:22 - (TIS 13 14 50)
427 7:06 713 TA7 - - 7:26
stRLING Hearing or speech impaired?
Saturday N 9 Call via NRS on 133 677
am 424 6:42 6:47 - 6:52 7:06 - Legend Visit an InfoCentre at:
424 7:35 7:40 - 1:45 7:59 - . Al t Central Stati
424 8:35 8:41 - 8:46 9:02 - Irport Lentral Station
424D 935 9:41 - 9:46 10:04 - © bus station INNALOO o g E'Zf:‘;‘h Q”aty Bus Station
424 D 10:35 10:41 - 10:46 11:04 - Bus / Train Transfer . er uspor
424 1:35 1:41 - 1:46 12:05 - ; e Perth Station
pm 424 12:35 12:41 - 12:46 1:03 - © rimedstop DOUBLEVIEW — . * Perth Underground Station
424 1:35 1:41 - 1:46 2:02 - m— Bus Routes Stirling’Station
424 2:35 2:4 - 2:46 3:02 - I¥Z) Bus Route Numbers
424 3:35 34 - 3:46 4:02 - us Rou
424 4:35 4:41 - 4:46 5:02 . D i ferminates A m
424 5:35 5:4 5:46 6:02 e Train Line N
No Sunday and Public Holiday service 3 Hospital - OSBORNE PARK
. , University, le  1.2km [
TarE e o _ Sca
A Deviates via Workpower. S Operates on school days only. Deviates via Carine ) ) \ y [
D Deviates via Meath Retirement Village. Senior High School, then travels express to North Beach Shopping Centre WEMBLFE‘Y WOODLANES ya \‘ Transperth
H Operates on school holidays only. Road to resume normal route. Parks DOWNS \ o




